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All�g�s

celery mustard sesame 
seeds

sulphites

molluscs lupin

nuts

gluten crustaceans eggs fish

peanuts soy milk
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Co�ee

Teas (1,60 €)

Pr�i� Teas (2,00 €)

Normal Big
Black Coffee / Espresso
Long Black Coffee
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Esspreso Macchiato
American Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Cappuccino
Carajillo (Coffee With a Dash of Liquor)
Viennese Coffee
Bonbon (Espresso with Condensed Milk)
Bonbon Frappé
Frappé
Glass of Milk
Cocoa Drink
Hot Chocolate

Camomille / Pennyroyal Mint / Black Tea / Red Tea / Green Tea / Lime Blossom.

Ginger & Lemon Tea / Wild Berries Tea / Pakistani Black Tea / Mint Tea / Moroccan 
Mint Tea / Rooibos / Rooibos Relax.

Milk Types: Semi-skimmed (0,20 € ) / Soya (0,20 € ) / Lactose-free (0,20 € )

Extras: Extra Ice (+0,15 €) / Extra Cream (+0,50 €) / Extra Baileys (+1,50 €)

1,50 €
2,20 €
1,70 €
2,50 €
1,60 €
1,70 €
1,70 €

2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,00 €

2,50 €
3,00 €

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €



Choose Bread: Rustic, Whole Wheat, Seeds (+0,20 € 1/2 Toast) / Gluten-free (+0,50 € 1/2 Toast).
Marmalades: Strawberry / Peach.
Base: Tomato / Olive Oil / Butter /  Lorenzana Butter (+0,80 €) / Ali-Oli (+0,80 €).

Any modification or extra Ingredient: +1,00 €

Olive Oil
Butter
Marmalade (Strawbery or Peach)
Tomato
Majorcan Sausage (Normal or Spicy)
Iberian Pate
Lorenzana Butter
Nutella
Honey
Cured Ham
Cured Ham & Cheese
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Tuna
Tuna & Cheese
Turkey
Turkey & Cheese
Cheese
Fresh Cheese
Majorcan Sausage & Cheese (Normal or Spicy)
Sajonia Loin
Sajonia Loin & Cheese
Omelette
Omelette & Cheese
Avocado
Avocado & Fresh Cheese
Avocado & Tuna
Salmon
Salmon & Fresh Cheese
Bacon
Bacon & Cheese
Anchovies

Toasts 1/2 Toast 1 Toast
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1,20 €
1,40 €
1,40 €
1,40 €
1,60 €
1,40 €
1,60 €
1,40 € 
1,40 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
2,20 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,70 €
2,20 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,20 €

2,40 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
3,00 €
2,80 €
3,00 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
4,40 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,40 €
4,40 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
4,40 €
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Juices
Small Fresh Orange Juice
Large Fresh Orange Juice
Bottled Peach Juice
Bottled Pineapple Juice
Bottled Tomato Juice

Croissant
Croissant With Marmalade
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Nutella Croissant
Piece of Pie
Pastries (subject to availability)
Waffle
Chocolate Waffle
White Chocolate Waffle
Strawberry Marmalade Waffle
Nutella Waffle
Ferrero Roché Waffle
Lotus Waffle
Coulant
Churros

Bak�y

Tuna
Tuna & Cheese
Cured Ham
Cured Ham & Cheese 
Sajonia Loin
Lacon

Ham
Ham & Cheese
Turkey
Turkey & Cheese
Cheese
Lacon & Cheese

Majorcan Sausage
Majorcan Sausage & Cheese
Spanish Omelette
Nutella
Iberian Pate

S�dwi�es (6,00 €)

2,80 €
3,80 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €

2,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
4,50 €

3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
0,90 €(ud)



200 ml Beer Glass / 200 ml Beer Bottle
330 ml Beer Glass / 330 ml Beer Bottle
500 ml Beer Jar
Non Alchoholic 200 ml Beer Bottle / 0,0 Toasted
Non Alchoholic 330 ml Beer Bottle
330 ml 0,0 Toasted Beer
Estrella de Galicia 1906
Estrella de Galicia 1906 Red Vintage
Gluten-free 330 ml Beer Bottle

Estrella de Galicia

Drinks
Without 

Tapa With Tapa

Alhambra 1925 Verde
Alhambra 1925 Roja
Águila Sin Filtrar
Raddler
Craft Beer from Almería

Other beers Without 
Tapa With Tapa

Tinto de Verano
Large Tinto de Verano
Ladrón de Manzanas (Apple Cider)
Red Wine Glass Ribera del Duero / Rioja
White Wine Glass
Bitter Kas
Sparkling Water
Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero / Coca Cola 0,0
Fanta Lemon / Fanta Orange
Aquarius Lemon / Aquarius Orange
Nestea Lemon / Nestea Maracuya
Tonic Water / Tonic Water 0,0

Other drinks Without 
Tapa With Tapa
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2,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
2,50 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,20 €

3,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
3,70 €
3,70 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,70 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,20 €
3,50 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,70 €
4,00 €

3,00 €
3,50 €
2,80 €
3,20 €
3,20 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €

3,50 €
4,00 €
3,30 €
3,70 €
3,70 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
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Lique�s
Limoncello
Herbal Liqueur
White Orujo Liqueur
Orujo Cream
Coffee Cream
Baileys
Anissette (Sweet or Dry)
Licor 43
Pacharán
Pacharán Baines
Punch

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €

Punch (Mixed Drink)
Jägermeister
Jägermeister (Mixed Drink)
Malibú
Malibú (Mixed Drink)
Tequila
Amaretto
Cointreau
Cachaça
Batida de Coco
Non-Alchoholic liqueur
(blackberry or peach)

5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €

Beefeater
Larios
Larios 12
Larios Rosé
Puerto de Indias
Tanqueray
Seagram´s
Bombay Saphire

6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

Gin

Gin Mare
Brockmans
Martin Miller´s
Nordes
London Nº 3
Citadelle
Roku Gin
Hendrick´s

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €

Premium Gin

Brugal
Barceló
Santa Teresa
Bacardí
Cacique
Legendario
Pálido

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
6,00 €

Rum

J&B
Ballantines
Cutty Sark
DYC 8 Años
Jameson
White Label

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

Four Roses
Jack Daniel´s
Red Label
Black Label
Cardhu
Chivas Regal

6,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
8,00 €

12,00 €
12,00 €

Whiskey

Brugal Añejo
Matusalem
Barceló Imperial

7,00 €
7,00 €

10,00 €

Premium Rum

Terry
Magno
Torres 10

3,80 €
3,80 €
4,00 €

Brandy

Mixed Drinks



www.hotelcalaarena.com

◆ Cramberry Colada: Blueberry Juice & Coconut Cream.
◆ Bloody Mary: Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, Perrins Sauce, Pepper & Salt.
◆ Cuban or Flavoured Mojito (Mango / Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Guayaba):
    Lime, Peppermint, White Sugar, Fruit & Sparkling Water.
◆ Flavoured Daiquiri (Mango / Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Guayaba):
    Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Fruit.
◆ Flavoured Daiquiri Frozen.

Non-Al�oholic Cocktais (7,00 €)

6,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

◆ Aperol Spritz: 
    Aperol, Cava & Sparkling Water.
◆ Bloody Mary:
    Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, Perrins Sauce, Pepper & Salt.
◆ Margarita:
    Tequila, Lime Juice y Triple Seco.
◆ Caipirinha (Cachaça) / Caipirosca (Vodka) / Caipirisima (Dark Rum):
    Lime, White Sugar & Cachaça.
◆ Cuban Mojito:
    Lime, Peppermint, White Sugar, Fruit, White Rum & Sparkling Water.
◆ Flavoured Mojito (Mango / Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Guayaba):
    Lime, Peppermint, White Sugar, Fruit, White Rum & Sparkling Water.
◆ Piña Colada:
    White Rum, Pineapple, Lemon Juice, Coconut Milk & Cinnamon.
◆ Espresso Martini:
    Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup & Espresso Coffee.
◆ Margarita:
    Tequila, Lime Juice & Triple Seco.
◆ De Mexico al Cabo:
    Tequila, Mango Purée, Lemon Juice, Rhubarb Purée &
    Green Habanero Sauce.
◆ Yuzu, Samba y Olé:
    Cachaça, Mango Purée, White Chocolate Syrup, Yuzu Purée,
    Coconut Cream, Orange Juice & Lemon Juice.
◆ Cuban or Flavoured Daiquiri (Mango / Strawberry / Passion Fruit / 
Guayaba):
    White Rum, Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup.
◆ Flavoured Daiquiri Frozen.

Cocktails
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C/ Correos 13, 04118, San José, Almería

◆ Cramberry Colada: Blueberry Juice & Coconut Cream.
◆ Bloody Mary: Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, Perrins Sauce, Pepper & Salt.
◆ Cuban or Flavoured Mojito (Mango / Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Guayaba):
    Lime, Peppermint, White Sugar, Fruit & Sparkling Water.
◆ Flavoured Daiquiri (Mango / Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Guayaba):
    Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Fruit.
◆ Flavoured Daiquiri Frozen.


